
Construct EMS Post 9 Contractors
Company Type Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

Snodgrass &
Sons
Construction
Co

Prime Contractor Clyde
Flaming

2700 Geo.
Washington
Blvd.,
Wichita, KS
67210

(316)
687-3110
#

(316)
687-5853 Clyde@Snodgrassconstruction.com 2013-12-04

15:28:19

ePlan Plan Room Jacob
4115 S.
Providence
Columbia,
MO 65203

(573)
447-7130
#

(573)
355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2013-12-04

16:07:43

Key
Construction,
Inc

Prime Contractor Jatin
Allen

741 W 2nd
Street
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
263-9515
#

(316)
236-1161 jtallen@keyconstruction.com 2013-12-05

09:39:43

Bauer & Son
Construction
Co., Inc.

Prime Contractor Steve
Houser

415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS
67207

(316)
683-1492
#3 #3

(316)
684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 2013-12-05

12:57:07

The Blue
Book Plan Room Luis

Cabrera

P.O. Box 500
Jefferson
Valley, NY
10535

(800)
431-2584
#3498
#3498

lcabrera@thebluebook.com 2013-12-05
14:35:01

Kraybill
Architect Plan Room Matt

Conard

230 Laura -
Suite 105
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
263-0721
#

matt@kraybillarchitect.com 2013-12-05
15:06:54

Caro
Construction
Co

Prime Contractor David
Caro

527 N.
Walnut
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
267-7505
#

(316)
267-7508 david@caroconstruction.com 2013-12-06

09:02:40



iSqFt Plan Room
Robert
H
Seelaus
III

4500 Lake
Forest Drive
STE 502
Cincinnati,
OH 45242

(800)
364-2059
#8139
#8139

(866)
570-8187 missouriplanroom@isqft.com 2013-12-06

09:41:09

McGraw Hill
Construction Plan Room Kathy

Marshall

3315 Central
Ave
Hot Springs,
AR 71913

(912)
351-4504
#

(888)
667-8198 kathy.marshall@mhfi.com 2013-12-06

14:45:25

Sutherland
Builders, Inc. Prime Contractor Tonya

6053 S.
Seneca
Wichita, KS
67217

(316)
529-2620
#

(316)
529-2529 tonya@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 2013-12-06

15:01:50

Lane
Blueprint Plan Room Adriana

15 W. 20th
Street
Kansas City,
MO 64108

(816)
221-2500
#

(816)
221-5263 lbkc@laneblueprint.com 2013-12-09

10:28:19

Walz
Harman
Huffman
Construction,
Inc.

Prime Contractor Eric
Nilges

5615 E
Huffman Dr
Kechi, KS
67067

(316)
744-2081
#

(316)
744-0554 whhconst@whhconst.com 2013-12-09

10:50:56

Dondlinger &
Sons
Construction

Prime Contractor Jenny
Graham

2656 S
Sheridan
Wichita, KS
67212

(316)
945-0555
#224
#224

(316)
945-9009 jgraham@dondlingerconst.com 2013-12-09

10:56:09

Kansas
Construction
News Report

Plan Room Laura
230 Laura
Suite 101
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
263-0265
#

(316)
263-0267 kcnr@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2013-12-09

11:54:14



Compton
Construction
Corporation

Prime Contractor Gib
Compton

1802 N.
Washington
St
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-8885
#

(316)
262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2013-12-09

12:06:15

Mies
Construction Subcontractor/Supplier Terry

Moore

1919 S.W.
Blvd.
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
945-7227
#

(316)
945-7799 terry@miesconstruction.com 2013-12-09

14:15:27

Construction
Services
Bryant, Inc

Prime Contractor
Stephen
D.
Bryant

232 New
York
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-1010
#

(316)
262-1707 info@csbi.net 2013-12-09

15:57:18

Reed
Construction
Data

Plan Room Steve
Sierra

30
Technology
Parkway
South
Norcross,
GA 30092

(630)
288-7996
#

(800)
508-5370 steven.sierra@reedbusiness.com 2013-12-10

08:35:02

Van Asdale
Construction Prime Contractor Jeff Van

Asdale

353 N.
Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
712-1486
#

(316)
262-0898 vanasdaleconst@sbcglobal.net 2013-12-10

09:04:32

The Law
Company,
Inc

Prime Contractor Barbara
Lawson

345
Riverview
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
268-0200
#650
#650

(316)
268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 2013-12-10

09:22:56

The Builders
Association Plan Room

Lea
Anne
Hutton

720 Oak
Street
Kansas City,
MO 64106

(816)
595-4116
#

(816)
285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2013-12-11

15:25:38



Vogts-Parga
Construction Subcontractor/Supplier Dave

Lujano

106B West
24th St
North
Newton, KS
67117

(316)
284-2801
#

(316)
284-0613 vogtsparga@att.net 2013-12-13

14:35:30


